A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Quezon City Government PROCUREMENT DEPARTMEN 2nd Floor Finance Building, Quezon City Hall, Cent Tel No. 988-4242 loc 8709 / 8710 / 87	ral, Quezon City
PROJECT NO. END USER PROJECT TITLE	HCDRD-22-SS2-1462 HOUSING, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND RESE PROCUREMENT OF SURVEY WORKS AND TITLING	TTLEMENT DEPARTMENT
1,434,400.0 by the Quezon City Prior to formally ent the Quezon City Go	ess located at <u>Unit 404, Amaremca Bldg., 107 Kalayaan Ave. Bara</u> roject in the amount of <u>One Million Four Hundred T</u>	mmittee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Service ne project, the Performance Security payable to
	Form of Performance Security	Amount of Performance Security (Equal to Percentage of the Total Contract Price)
a Commer Bank dra b Universa confirme	cashier's/manager's check issued by a Universal or cial Bank. Ift/guarantee or irrevocable letter of credit issued by a Il or Commercial Bank; Provided, however, that it shall be ed or authenticated by a Universal or Commercial Bank, if y a foreign bank.	Five Percent (5%)
Surety b c compan	ond callable upon demand issued by a surety or insurance y duly certified by the Insurance Commission as authorized to ch security.	Thirty Percent (30%)
	bination of the foregoing.	Proportionate to shareof form with respect to total amount of security
The Quezon City Government shall likewise enter into Contract within the same non-extendible ten (10) day Period PROVIDED that the Performance Security and/ or other documentary requirements are complied with. Failure of your office to post the Performance Security and sign the contract within the same ten (10) day period shall result in the following:		
 Upon conviction, day and not more t Upon determinations 	bid security. rom participating in the bidding at hand. the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of han fifteen years; and tion of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedin of of, Quezon City, Metr	gs it will suffer coresponding penalty of
		A. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND CONFORME FCOMEN BA F. LANGT 11 2.9 22 Signature Over Printed Name Date

Signature Over Printed Name RENZA SURVEYING SERVICES

Authorized Representative Official Designation

233-048-607-00000

TIN Number

Telephone Number